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Position

1
2
3
4
5

6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14

15
16
17
18

19
20
21
22
23

24
25
26
27

28
29
30
31
32

33
34
35
36

37
38
39
40
41

42
43

Colour Symbol Cat. No.

13
15
16
28
29

31
32

156
157

158
161
163
164
165

167
169
301
310

317
320
368
369
370

371
413
420
422

433
435
470
471
503

522
524
535
563

564
611
612
613
645

646
680

Brand

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.

Type

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stitches

1292
830

5269
679

2689

1164
1499
1576
1068

1086
1363
466

8336
1450

1272
1054
790
620

1016
1428
5059
1173
1231

886
2716
1416
1413

954
1188
2458
2539
1157

1111
677

1074
2791

804
1088
931
994

1847

654
1075

Skeins

0.6
0.4
2.2
0.3
1.2

0.5
0.7
0.7
0.5

0.5
0.6
0.2
3.5
0.7

0.6
0.5
0.4
0.3

0.5
0.6
2.2
0.5
0.6

0.4
1.2
0.6
0.6

0.4
0.5
1.1
1.1
0.5

0.5
0.3
0.5
1.2

0.4
0.5
0.4
0.5
0.8

0.3
0.5
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Position

44
45
46
47
48

49
50
51
52

53
54
55
56
57

58
59
60
61

62
63
64
65
66

67
68
69
70

71
72
73
74
75

76
77
78
79

80
81
82
83
84

85
86

Colour Symbol Cat. No.

703
704
734
772
792

793
794
799
809

828
832
833
842
869

926
927
928
932

934
935
937
938
955

966
987
988
989

3012
3022
3051
3052
3053

3345
3346
3347
3348

3362
3363
3364
3371
3752

3781
3799

Brand

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.

Type

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stitches

2209
7083
760

1084
1491

1612
1017
797

2262

2577
404
911
902

1349

1198
572
713
855

2010
1035
939
575

1757

1399
1210
2377
2906

857
785
875
685
860

713
2558
2465
3428

737
1331
741

1962
855

728
3206

Skeins

1.0
3.0
0.4
0.5
0.7

0.7
0.5
0.4
1.0

1.1
0.2
0.4
0.4
0.6

0.5
0.3
0.3
0.4

0.9
0.5
0.4
0.3
0.8

0.6
0.6
1.0
1.3

0.4
0.4
0.4
0.3
0.4

0.3
1.1
1.1
1.5

0.4
0.6
0.4
0.9
0.4

0.4
1.4
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Position

87
88
89
90
91

92
93
94
95

96
97

Colour Symbol Cat. No.

3807
3811
3813
3816
3819

3828
3838
3839
3840

3862
3865

Brand

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.

Type

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stitches

2102
2003
2101
1496
1317

1752
842

1607
1849

944
1078

Skeins

0.9
0.9
0.9
0.7
0.6

0.8
0.4
0.7
0.8

0.4
0.5


